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The Historic Marietta Square and Glover Park is the site of
the 39th Annual Marietta Art in the Park Festival held each
year on Labor Day weekend. This fine art extravaganza
features the Artist Market, representing the best in fine
handcrafted works by 200+ artists from all over the country.
Art displayed during the festival will include paintings,
photography, pottery, graphic arts, sculptures, jewelry,
woodworking and much more.

Also included in the festival is the Children’s Art Alley with
many free make-and-take projects. While in the area, plan
to join in the fun on Saturday and create unique one-of-a-
kind 3 foot square chalk displays at The Chalk Spot. Artist
of all ages are welcome. A $10 fee is required for a chalk
spot square and will include a box of chalk. Proceeds will
benefit the Marietta High School Visual Arts Department
and is sponsored by THE Marietta Local.

Relax and enjoy Music in the Gazebo all weekend long
featuring local singer & songwriters sponsored by the North
Georgia State Fair. Pick up lunch or dinner from one of the
many wonderful restaurants surrounding the park. Feel free
to bring a blanket or chairs. Hours are 11:00 to 5:00 daily.

Marietta Art in the Park is again ranked in Sunshine Artist
Magazine’s 200 Best Fine Art & Design Shows in America
as well as one of the 200 Best Shows of the past 10 years.
Double the honor and so proud.

A portion of the proceeds from Art in the Park benefits
the Marietta Business Association, making the event their
largest annual fundraiser. Their mission is to give back/to
the community and promote civic, social, commercial,
economic welfare and business goals of their members.
mariettabusiness.org

For more information about Art in the Park, find us on Facebook or at artparkmarietta.com
To learn more about Marietta, visitmarietta.com.
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HISTORIC MARIETTA SQUARE
10AM - 5PM DAILY

Sealwrin

200+ FINE ART BOOTHS
CHILDREN'S ART ALLEY | MUSIC
CHALK SPOT | FAMILY FUN | OUTDOOR DINING

ARTPARKMARIETTA.COM




North Park Square

E

Restaurants

P 461

GLOVER PARK

418

P 417

1ooA

140

139

P 217

|
(2]
[0
>
g -
5 o
o <
o ]
% 2
g o
o
c
%)
Shops
— 440
439 <
400
364363318
A 317
i S
e
g
-
AS o
[o 2l il 4
sF%g
o o
m -t
Buw &
cg 2
o
<
? \/
73 340 300
385 200
239 <
240

South Park Square

Restaurants & Shops

Y \
17
M8 161
218
P 261
F
H
D
.

Main G

Parking
DecK

—)
Lawrence St.
184

A @

East Park Square

@

162

R
G Oswel gt

¢71721¢£7'§;;;tt45z{5;v

= GG MmO O T x>

MARIETTA VISITORS BUREAU
MARIETTAHISTORY CENTER

ATHERON SQUARE
MARIETTA COBB MUSEUMOF ART
STRAND THEATRE
BEVERAGE TENT g
CHALK SPOT s
CHILDREN'S ARTALLEY

]

v",’

Dheaing

Taylor Adams

Jay Winter Collins
David Coston
Daniel Eskridge
Jewann Hunt
Michael James
A.). Jensen

Paul Michael
Edward Rowan
Joshua Saunders

Jacksonville, AL
Archer, FL
Atlanta, GA
Marietta, GA
Riverdale, GA
Rock Hill, SC
Sugar Hill, GA
Raleigh, NC
Atlanta, GA
Woodstock, GA

Jiber - Trlitef lo<ilfier

339
216
341
301
455
434
155
413
200
170
439
307
353

321
254
175
334
158
144/145
348
2/3
431
357

Paul Aude

Rebecca Hagenson

Jessica Hollander
Rene Hutchisson
Kathryn Laibson
Vicki Love

Mari Lydic

Susan Marling

Sharon & Jessie Mumbi

Janvier Ngamije
Patty Pun
De’Ette Ray
Tina Tinsley

5

Robert Beam
Kacey Ciprari

Sally Denham Reiser

Krista Flood
Dana Helton

Tonja Johnson-Brown

Elijah Kell

John Quesnell
David Sandidge
Brad Smith

Featielry

101
316
360
312
414
356
106
445
458
432
340
210
14

160
124
135
305
440
422
181
319
324
204
10

Obayana Ajanaku
Kristen Babay
Charles Bahringer
Carol Bodin

Dana Burmeister
Sharanne Coan
Taryn Cuper

Morrisville, NC
Atlanta, GA
Brooklyn, NY
Greenville, SC
Asheville, NC
Knoxville, TN
Pace, FL
Acworth, GA
Cumming, GA
Lewisville, TX
Atlanta, GA
Athens, GA
Bogart, GA

Charlotte, NC
Roswell, GA
Atlanta, GA
Port Richey, FL

Powder Springs, GA

Pensacola , FL
Charlotte, NC
Auburn, GA
Clermont, FL
Asheville, NC

Decatur, GA
Acworth , GA
Clearwater, FL
Clearwater , FL
Fayetteville, GA
Alpharetta, GA
Fayetteville, GA

Johanny De Los Santos Orlando, FL
Jessie & Dan Driscoll Woodstock, NY
Suzanne Fideli-Krongold Inverness, FL

Catherine Goolshy
Avril Gordon
Jessica Hain

Lynn Hardesty
Mako Ichikawa
Carolina Isea

Ann & Henry Jalsa
Kara Kirkpatrick
Cameron Kruse
Mary Lee
Katherine Lewis
Kaisa Manninen
Joann Marie
Melanie Miller

Scottdale , GA
Smyrna, GA
Woodstock, GA
Clearwater, FL
Braselton, GA
Woodstock, GA
Gainesville, FL
Lake Wales, FL
Athens, GA
Tallahassee, FL
Raleigh, NC

West Palm Beach , FL

Knoxville, TN
Blairsville, GA

347
223
438
217
428
111
404

Marian Morgan Atlanta, GA

Jose Paternoster West Palm Beach, FL
Wanpen Ruang Atlanta, GA
Katherine Smith Atlanta, GA

Ryan Tiburzio Gainesville, FL

Henry Tinney Key Largo, FL

Jenny Wang Tallahassee, FL

(oved Vet

337
116
4517452
354
215
7
342
15
4317
351
311
418
376
408
148
205
380
157
103
370/371
327
239
178
127
405
238
246
314
100
212
383
141
306
382
112
131
137

Dave Askeland Marietta, GA
Kate Blasingame White, GA
Ryan Boase Greenville, SC
Charles Boniface Decatur, GA
Stacey Brown Atlanta, GA
Sarah Cantor Atlanta, GA

Katie Crawford
Huixiong Fong

Fayetteville, NC
Suwannee, GA

Andrew Frazier Cleveland, TN
Mary Emily Galysh ~ Rome, GA

Flor Garcia Athens , GA
Jesse Hirt 0’ Brien, FL

Dayo Johnson Nashville, TN
Morris Johnson St. Petersburg, FL
Gerardo Leccese Mt Pleasant, SC
Vic Lee Saint Johns, FL
Kristian Lofland Marietta, GA

Nancy Michael-Susaneck Missouri City, TX
Peter Mignone Atlantic Beach, FL

Yvonne Miller Decatur, GA
Joe Muglia Cornelius, NC
Emily Newman Marietta , GA

Barbara & Mike Perronne Pass Christian, MS

Demone Phelps Snellville, GA
Lynn Reeder Cumming, GA
Deeann Rieves Hermitage, TN
Kendra Runnels Augusta, GA
Robert Schoolfield Chattanooga, TN
Kellie Smith Duson, LA
Elizabeth Smith Ball Ground , GA
Joanna Solid Hartwell, GA

Markie Solomon Sebastian, FL
Amanda Stephenson Murfreeshoro, TN

Fj Sweet Ballground , GA

Steve Terlizzese Chattanooga, TN
Margarita Warner Dacula, GA

JimZhang Peachtree Corners, GA

Prtiniling - Aerylic

303
457
154
226
415
147
171
119
313
218
206
117
362
213
424
403
107
249
454

Hannah Amidon Madison, TN
Emmanuel Anderson Lilburn, GA
Ahmad Austin Alabaster, AL
Wanda Azzario-Goldberg Gulf Breeze, FL

Anita Bice Moody, AL

Fran Bostick Hoover, AL

Stan Bruns Marietta, GA
Carla Denise Byrd College Park , GA
Jami Childers Jacksonville, FL

Daniel Curran
Morgan Daniel

Atlanta, GA
Charlotte, NC

Vilija Gingles Ormond Beach, FL
Taylor Goodwyn Atlanta, GA
Michael Hamrick Eufaula, AL

Mary Huggins Rome, GA

Bailey Jack Cartersville, GA
Mark Johnston Laceys Spring, AL
Ryan Michael Kelly  Venice, FL

Jeff Laibson Asheville, NC

318
142
411
122
300
444
174
333
125
134
235
427
259

Peiniing- O

425

102
441
400/401
373

1

409

363
167/168
110

203

257

460

419

151

336

152

Randy Linder
Donna Martin
Joey Matula
Don Meinders
Barry Nerli
Diana Romano
Barbara Rush
Tim Spanjer
Erin Speights
Betsy Stark
Michael Taylor
Christine Tyler
Sue Ye

Michael Allen
Brande Arno
Steve Carmichael
Sergey Cherep

Lauchlan Davis Sky

Charles Gatewood
Jennifer Heron
Lauren Lane

Manami Lingerfelt

Frank Mayes
Christopher Mize
Madison O’Brien
Larry Smith
Kamen Stoev
Haijin Sun

Leah Thompson
Ying Zhou

Cumming, GA
Hoover, AL
Jacksonville, FL
Otto, NC
Gadsden, AL
Warner Robins, GA
Roswell, GA
Sylacauga, AL
Brusly, LA
Decatur, AL
Mineral Bluff, GA
Jackson, GA
Atlanta, GA

Greenville, SC

Fort Payne, AL
Riverside, AL

Atlanta , GA
Chattanooga, TN
Phenix City, AL

Stone Mountain, GA
Atlanta, GA

Dallas, GA
Spartanburg, SC
Panama City Beach, FL
Acworth, GA
Peachtree Corners, GA
Marietta, GA

Oxford, FL

Roanoke, VA

Oxford, FL

Petiniing - Ueiter (o(os

105
209
140
17
118
8
461
302
325
407

Sydney Arnold
Moises Biton
Jamie Calkin
Gary Curtis
Christina Glennon
Sarah Heck
Godwin Kou
Karen Libecap
Rachael Ogles
Jessica Tursky

Vhietogiaplly

121
114
260/261
139
225
232
208
4
247
253
379
410
128
317

233
359
304

Zeeshan Ali
Simone Amaduzzi
C.W. Banfield
Michael Bryant
Armando Colls
Robert Copeland
Fred Draper
Chris Fedderson
Cara Fuller

Joe Hiltabidel
Douglas Johnson
Martin Levine
Steven Madow

Woodstock, GA
Gallatin, TN
Athens, GA
Woodstock, GA
Atlanta, GA
Birmingham, AL
Alpharetta, GA
Hoover, AL
Eagleville, TN
Spartanburg , SC

Collierville, TN
Oviedo, FL

Nebo , NC
Atlanta, GA
Miami, FL
Chattanooga, TN
Knoxville, TN
Rome, GA

Rydal, GA
Travelers Rest, SC
Kennesaw, GA
Murrayville, GA
Orlando, FL

Andrew Valdes Mosedale Saint Augustine, FL

ity

Lisa Bone
Kyle Carpenter
Ekta Choudhary

Lexington, SC
Hendersonville, NC
Cumming, GA

328
166
201
219
447
13

322
207
344
402
350

442
230
214

Soulp

308

177
243/244
220

115

211

435

9
183/184
330

Wendy Converse
Janis Davis

Van Doan
Michelle Doolittle
Karen Fincannon
Marise Fransolino
Becca Irvin

Maria Khote

Salem, SC
Salem, AL
Tampa, FL
Kennesaw, GA
Tucker, GA
Marietta, GA
Candler, NC
Dalton, GA

Catherine Lemaire Lozier Nashville, TN

Renee Speenburgh

Marietta, GA

Caroline Youngblood Commerce, GA

Prisi Viaking

Nicola Barsaleau
Kevin Sheehan
Cat Wondergem

lnse
Linda Bobinger
Sam Clark
William Colburn
Michael Eddy
Elliott Hubbard
Richard Jacobus
John Lundy

Betsy Oh

William Staubach
Michele Strotman

Uoocl

104
406
448
138
310
256
240/241
113
236
331
229
161
345
180

Laurie Alexander

Edy And Paige Avendano

Chris Boone
David Byers
James Garrard
Wade Heyl
Paul Miller
Drew Oxford
Timothy Pierce
Kara Ratte
Kevin Sheehan
Ralph Souder
Thom Suddreth
Matan Tsufim

(%ﬂm's

C

Maria Laguardia

Michelle Schretter

Gordon Kevin

Lacrosse, FL
Atlanta, GA
Georgetown, SC

Darien, GA
Madison, MS
Birmingham, AL
Covington, LA
Fairburn, GA
Douglasville, GA
Cumming, GA
Woodstock , GA

Indian Springs Village, AL

Hardinsburg, IN

Kennesaw, GA
Charlotte, NC
Matthews, NC
Clarkesville, GA
Dallas, GA
Houma, LA
Brockway, PA
Taylorsville, GA
Talking Rock, GA
Jacksonville, FL
Atlanta, GA
Rockingham, NC
Kennesaw, GA
Mebane, NC

Norcross , GA
Alpharetta, GA




